Communications Systems | LB6
LB6
u A complete matched background/foreground music
speaker solution.
u Large 8-inch (200 mm) woofer transducer for
substantial low frequency output.
u Direct connection of satellites to subwoofer —

The mounting bracket dimension drawings are not
to scale. Drawing sizes increased for readability.
Ordering information
LB6-100S-D
Wall mount music speaker system package - surface
mount subwoofer and four (4) surface mount satellite
speakers; black
Order number LB6-100S-D
LB6-100S-L
Wall mount music speaker system package - surface
mount subwoofer and four (4) surface mount satellite
speakers; white
Order number LB6-100S-L
LB6-S-D
Surface mount satellite speaker system; black
(priced and sold in pairs)
Order number LB6-S-D
2 | LB6
LB6-S-L
Surface mount satellite speaker system; white
(priced and sold in pairs)
Order number LB6-S-L
LB6-SW100-D
Surface mount subwoofer; black cabinet
Order number LB6-SW100-D
LB6-SW100-L
Surface mount subwoofer; white cabinet
Order number LB6-SW100-L
3 | LB6
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.